Burchase
Date
Securities:
Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank 06/17/19
Community Bank 07/19/19

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
FFB-Cisco
Hilltop Securities
LOGIC
Lone Star
Texstar

Rate

2.400%
2.000%

0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.08%
0.01%
0.01%

Yield  Maturity Date

2.400% 11/17/21
2.000% 01/19/23

0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.08%
0.01%
0.01%

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

All Funds By Investment Type

For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2021
Maturity, Deferred. Beginning  Changesin Ending Market
Amount Cost Eremium Book value Market Value Market Value Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$175,000.00
$50,000.
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$175,000.00
00 $50,000.00

$0.00 $179,880.17
$0.00 $52,680.75

$232,560.92

$478,517.55
$1,567,441.85
$43,618.08
$409,806.39
$1,270,452.06
$6,367.92

$3,776,203.89
£4,008,764.81

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Inviebtment Officer



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Local Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

Changes in
Pur Maturity Maturity Deferr Beginning Market  Ending Market
Inv nt Description Date Rate  Yield Date Amount Cost Premium  Book Value  Market Value Value Value
Securities;
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $124,128.53

$124,128.53

Savings/Pools:

FFB-Cisco-0il 0.03% 0.03% $43,043.72
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $26,494.46
Lone Star 0.01% 0.01% $819,638.25
Hilltop Securities 0.01% 0.01% $43,618.08
$932,794.51

$1,056,923.04
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Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC

0.08%
Lone Star

0.01%

=<
o
a

0.08%
0.01%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2021

Cost
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

Beginning_. Changes Ending
Market in Market Market
Value Value Value

$30,179.38
$10,378.02

$40,557.40



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

Beginning_ Changes in

Purchase Maturity Maturity D re Market Market Ending
Investmen tion Date Rate Yiel Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
0.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $2,623.09
$2,623.09
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond I/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

_ Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beainning ~ Changesin. Ending Market
clnyg.s;mi:m_ojsmnnm Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium  Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
onstruction:

Savings/Pools:
Texstar 0.01% 0.01% §6I367.92
___ $6,367.02
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-0 & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date Rate

06/17/19 2.400%

0.01%
0.03%
0.03%

Yield

2.400%

0.01%
0.03%
0.03%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

han in
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending_
Date Amount Cost Premium  Book Value  Market Value  Value  Market Valye
$£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11/17/21 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $55,751.64
$55,751.64
%$0.00
$226,838.22
$1,043,728.21
$1,270,566.43
$1,326,318.07
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwelt
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

Changes Iin
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date moun Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificate of Deposit:

0.00

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 0.08% 0.08% $51,243.57
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $179,200.00

FFB-Cisco 0.03% 0.03% $27,119.05
$257,562.62

$257,562.62
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Purchase

Investment Description @ Date  Rate  Yield

Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:

Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

07/19/19 2.000% 2.000%

0.01% 0.01%
0.08% 0.08%
0.03% 0.03%

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2021
Maturity ~ Maturity
Date Amgount Cost

01/19/23 $50,000.00

$50,000.00
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Deferred
Premium

$0.00

Book Val

$52,680.75

$52,680.75

$141,000.00
$162,845.84

$22,559.24

$326,405.08
379,085.83

Beginning_
Market Value

Changes in
Market
Value

Ending
Market Value



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

Beginning Ending
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Investment Description  Date Rate  Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value  Market Value  Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:

0.00

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $59,900.00
LOGIC 0.08% 0.08% $47,352.47

FFB-Cisco 0.03% 0.03% $8,350.34
$115,602.81

$115,602.81
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase
Date

Rate

0.01%
0.08%
0.03%

Yield

0.01%
0.08%
0.03%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2021

Maturity Maturity

Changes in
Deferred Beginning ~ Market Ending_
Date Amogunt Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0.00
$56,500.00
$15,425.91
$11,063.33
$82,989.24
$82,989.24
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2021

Beqginning Changes Ending
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
0.00

Savings/Pools:
Armeriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $12,800.00
LOGIC 0.08% 0.08% $3,757.11
FFB-Cisco 0.03% 0.03% $1,811.26

$18,368.37

$18,368.37
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Qil)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-0il)
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)
FFB-Cisco{WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco{Robinson Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)
FFB-Cisco{Woody Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco{Emma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco{Howard Andrews)
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)

0
(73
e
m

0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%

0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%

E

0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%

0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2021

Maturity Deferred
Amount Cost Premium  Book Value

$53,792.11
$11,531.32
$19,593.24

$2,549.10

$11,536.34
$99,002.11

$100,282.44
$12,943.04
$476.48
$2,202.47
$1,201.11
$29,884.63
$10,612.94
$700.74
$24,624.67

$440,435.79
$623,364.31
$722,366.42
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Beaginning Changes

Market
Value

in

.
Value

t

Ending
Market
Value



