CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value \$0.00	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:										ene IIIVerno (2.00e)	
					- 8						
Community Bank Community Bank	06/17/19 07/19/19	2.400% 2.000%	2.400% 2.000%	11/17/21 01/19/23	\$175,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$175,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$179,880.17 \$52,680.75 \$232,560.92			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco Hilltop Securities LOGIC Lone Star Texstar		0.01% 0.03% 0.01% 0.08% 0.01% 0.01%	0.01% 0.03% 0.01% 0.08% 0.01% 0.01%					\$478,517.55 \$1,567,441.89 \$43,618.08 \$409,806.39 \$1,270,452.06 \$6,367.92 \$3,776,203.89			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

										Changes in	
Townster and Deposits in	Purchase	Date	احاط	Maturity	Maturity	Cook	<u>Deferred</u>	Baals Value	Beginning Market Volum	<u>Market</u>	Ending Market
<u>Investment Description</u> Securities:	Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Market Value</u>	Value	<u>Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$124,128.53			
								\$124,128.53			
Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco-Oil		0.03%	0.03%					\$43,043.72			
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$26,494.46			
Lone Star		0.01%	0.01%					\$819,638.25			
Hilltop Securities		0.01%	0.01%					\$43,618.08			
							-	\$932,794.51			
								\$1,056,923.04			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		0.08%	0.08%				\$30,179.38			
Lone Star		0.01%	0.01%				\$10,378.02			
							\$40,557.40			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
								\$0.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$2,623.09			
							- 6	\$2,623.09			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond I/S Construction Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Construction:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:											
Texstar		0.01%	0.01%				<u> </u>	\$6,367.92			
								\$6,367.92			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit: Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00 <u> </u>	\$55,751.64 \$55,751.64			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise FFB-Cisco-O & M FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.01% 0.03% 0.03%	0.01% 0.03% 0.03%				_	\$0.00 \$226,838.22 \$1,043,728.21 \$1,270,566.43 \$1,326,318.07			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
				_	10.00					\$0.00	
				_	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contificate of Donosite											
Certificate of Deposit:											
								\$0.00	- 1		
								φο.σσ	•		
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		0.08%	0.08%					\$51,243.57			
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$179,200.00			
FFB-Cisco		0.03%	0.03%					\$27,119.05			
								\$257,562.62			
								\$257,562.62			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

										Changes in	
	Purchase			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		<u>Beginning</u>	Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Community Bank	07/19/19	2.000%	2.000%	01/19/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$52,680.75			
									4		
								\$52,680.75			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$141,000.00			
LOGIC		0.08%	0.08%					\$162,845.84			
FFB-Cisco		0.03%	0.03%					\$22,559.24			
								\$326,405.08			
								\$379,085.83			
								=			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
				=	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
								\$0.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$59,900.00			
LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.08%	0.08% 0.03%					\$47,352.47 \$8,350.34			
TTD Cisco		0.03 /0	0.0570				-	\$115,602.81			
								\$115,602.81			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
								\$0.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.01% 0.08% 0.03%	0.01% 0.08% 0.03%					\$56,500.00 \$15,425.91 \$11,063.33 \$82,989.24			
								\$82,989.24			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
								\$0.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.01%						\$12,800.00			
LOGIC		0.08%	0.08%					\$3,757.11			
FFB-Cisco		0.03%	0.03%					\$1,811.26 \$18,368.37			
								\$18,368.37			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended May 31, 2021

Investment Description	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		0.08%	0.08%					\$53,792.11			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		0.08%	0.08%					\$11,531.32			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)		0.08%	0.08%					\$19,593.24			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)		0.08%	0.08%					\$2,549.10			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		0.08%	0.08%					\$11,536.34			
								\$99,002.11			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		0.03%	0.03%					\$100,282.44			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		0.03%	0.03%					\$12,943.04			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)		0.03%	0.03%					\$476.48			
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		0.03%	0.03%					\$2,202.47			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)		0.03%	0.03%					\$1,201.11			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)		0.03%	0.03%					\$29,884.63			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		0.03%	0.03%					\$10,612.94			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		0.03%	0.03%					\$700.74			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)		0.03%	0.03%					\$24,624.67			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		0.01%	0.01%					\$440,435.79			
								\$623,364.31			
								\$722,366.42			